
TIME TEAM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM

CLIPPERS
NUGGETS

76ERS
RAMS

HORNETS
BULLS

WARRIORS
HEAT

PACERS
BULLDOGS
BLAZERS
BEARS

MAVERICKS
CAVALIERS
THUNDER

KINGS

PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE
Vikan Middle School

TIME TEAM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

COMETS
STARS
TIGERS
HAWKS
GALAXY

SUNS
SHOCK
LYNX

MYSTICS
DREAM

TSS Photography

February 3, 2024



7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

KNICKS
GRIZZLIES

ACES
LIBERTY

CHEETAHS
PISTONS
SPARKS
WINGS

GATORS
JAZZ
FIRE

HURRICANES
SNAKES

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

STORM
BLIZZARD
RAPTORS
LAKERS

ROCKETS
WIZARDS

BUCKS

TEAMTIME TIME TEAM

PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE
Brighton Recreation Center
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